Bid Tabulation Sheet
Purchasing Entity: Shelby County Schools

Bid ID: IFB #06242019 Hamilton K-8 Renovation
Description: Hamilton K-8 Renovation

Category: Painting

Pending Award:

Bids Due By: 6/27/2019 2:00:00 PM (Re-Bid)

Bids Sealed Until: 6/27/2019 2:00:00 PM (Re-Bid)
Effective Start Date:

Effective End Date:

Run Date:

Vendor Summary Information

Bid Ranking Vendor

1 Friendly Painting
Interior
Exterior

2 X-Pert Painting
Interior
Exterior

3 Mid South Renovations (Value Engineered Bid)
Interior
Exterior

Base Bid

$105,000.00
$105,000.00

$170,956.80
$0.00

$90,500.00
$50,500.00

5% Contingency

Allowance

Alternate

Performance Bond

$5,249.00

$4,102.96

$9,000.00

TOTAL

$5,249.00
$105,000.00
$105,000.00

$4,102.96
$170,956.80
$0.00

$9,000.00
$90,500.00
$50,500.00

$150,000.00



