## Bid Tabulation Sheet

Purchasing Entity: Bid ID:

Shelby County Schools IFB #06242019 Hamilton K-8 Renovation Hamilton K-8 Renovation

Painting

6/27/2019 2:00:00 PM (Re-Bid) 6/27/2019 2:00:00 PM (Re-Bid)

Description:
Category:
Pending Award:
Bids Due By:
Bids Sealed Until: **Effective Start Date:** 

Effective End Date:

Run Date:

## **Vendor Summary Information**

Bid Ranking	Vendor	Base Bid	5% Contingency	Allowance	Alternate	Performance Bond	TOTAL
	1 Friendly Painting Interior Exterior	\$105,000.00 \$105,000.00				\$5,249.00	\$5,249.00 \$105,000.00 \$105,000.00
	2 X-Pert Painting Interior Exterior	\$170,956.80 \$0.00				\$4,102.96	\$4,102.96 \$170,956.80 \$0.00
	3 Mid South Renovations (Value Engineered Bid) Interior Exterior	\$90,500.00 \$50,500.00				\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00 \$90,500.00 \$50,500.00 \$150,000.00